
# Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number Street Address 1 City Zip
1 Adams John johnhadamsjr@verizon.net 610-715-2978 60 Old Eagle School Road Wayne 19087
2 Aigen Matthew maaigen@gmail.com 215-908-2059 433 Wellesley Road Philadelphia 19119
3 Barry David dbbarry@gmail.com 215-275-3935 701 Brooke Rd. Wayne 19087
4 Boehret Jim boeh5@yahoo.com 610-287-7701 121 Main St Schwenksville 19473
5 Boehret Justin jjboehret@yahoo.com 610-850-1333 51 Cepp Road Perkiomenville 18074
6 Bowers Don dcb821@aol.com 215-247-1145 7220 Lincoln Drive Philadelphia 19119
7 Burton DeRay ddb1434@aol.com 215-262-1879 2151 Warwick Road Warrington 18976
8 Card Lanny lannycard3@gmail.com 2153061465 830 Minsi Trail Perkasie 18945
9 Cericola Robert robert1042@verizon.net 610-730-0847 21 A. Morningside Drive Lansdale 19446

10 Clark Neil neilclark603@yahoo.com
11 Cook Ronald de.kooks@hotmail.com 215-4936711 1224 Dickinson Drive Yardley 19067
12 Cooper George geocoopr@aol.com 215-668-1806 PO Box 183 Flourtown 19031
13 Cooper Norm hiteksys@verizon.net 215-872-8783 617 Snearor Street North Wales 19454
14 Costello James jdc363424@aol.com 215-514-1500 1251 Stanwood Street Philadelphia 19111
15 Costello Michael mikebcos3@gmail.com 610-458-8611 2542 Rainer Road Chester Springs 19425
16 Dean David hyker1956@gmail.com 60 Walden Way Coatesville 19320
17 Dekleva Mike mldekleva@gmail.com 484-269-7481 209 Rose Valley Road Pottstown 19464
18 Dolan Gerard 321 Upper Valley Rd Nort Wales 19454
19 Ebner Michael mike@mainlineflytyers.net 610-955-9885 4151 Tillie Lane Collegeville 19426
20 Eckhart Tim tim@eckhartautobody.com
21 Eisele William wille001@verizon.net 532 Inman Terrace Willow Grove 19090
22 Ellis Steve sellis14north@gmail.com 267-733-8209 14 North Ridge Road Perkasie 18944
23 Emanuel George gemanuel04@yahoo.com 2156220839
24 Emery Ed john.emery5@verizon.net 610-630-9738 22 Glenwood Avenue Trooper 19403
25 Farhy John jcf83@comcast.net 610-574-2039 1320 Prospect Hill Road Villanova 19085
26 Fazio Pete peterxfazio@gmail.com 610-636-3360 204 E. 13th Ave Conshohocken 19428
27 Fegley Glenn gfegley@hotmail.com 570-449-5153 1462 Kriebel Mill Road Collegeville 19426
28 Fleegler Harvey hfleegler@verizon.net
29 Ford Jeffery mlj41@hotmail.com 215-989-9804 224 Dallas Road Willow Grove 19090
30 Ford Thomas 37 Northwood Rd Newtown Square 19073



31 Fournier Jeff jefffournier@verizon.net 267-397-0510 693 River Road Bensalem 19020
32 Girard Jerry jerry.girard1@yahoo.com 215-245-0677 4741 Llanfair Place Bensalem 19020
33 Griffin Kurt fromkands2u@yahoo.com 610-941-2921 124 W. Third Avenue Conshohocken 19428
34 Gutsch David 2527 Lockleigh Rd. Jamison 18929
35 Hammes Charles ch.java.now@gmail.com 6109553574 2331 Ridley Creek Road Media 19063
36 Harkinson Ryan 2811 swede rd East Norriton 19401
37 Heim Dennis dennis.heim@verizon.net 267-337-1508 2157 Meadowview Dr. Jamison 18929
38 Higgins Gerry ghiggins@ghigginsarchitects.com267-266-5687 1402 Meetinghouse Road Warminster 18974
39 Hourigan Mike mhouriganus@gmail.com 4847445110 1458 Sullivan Drive Blue Bell 19422
40 Huebner Rob 268 Old Mill Drive Langhorne 19047
41 Hughes Eugene ephughes3@comcast.net 215-242-4398 8403 Navajo Street Philadelphia 19118
42 Jensen Ed edjensen1@outlook.com 6103087415 5156 Palmers Mill Road Cliffton Heights 19018
43 Johnson Gary gjohnson331@gmail.com
44 Jungers John P. john4111@msn.com 215-663-9270 1115 Valley Glen Road Elkins Park 19027
45 Kapolka Jay fishenbum@comcast.net 215-547-0822 79 Edgewood Lane Levittown 19054
46 Kessel Larry ljk080453@yahoo.com 215-880-5510 4114 Hain Drive Lafayette Hill 19444
47 Klinger Tom miss_chris73@hotmail.com
48 Korchok Ed golfrr@msn.com 215-256-1453 8 Raleigh Ct Harleysville 19438
49 Laing Cliff clifflaing@aol.com 215-674-2827 381 Florence Ave Warminster 18974
50 Larson Steve steve57stl@verizon.net 2158221511 354 Glennbrook Way Chalfont 18917
51 Learn Gil gclearn@comcast.net 610-323-6694 2357 Holly Drive Gilbertsville 19525
52 Leibrandt Joe joeleib522@comcast.net 215-450-4191 522 Schoolhouse Lane Willow Grove 19090
53 MacElroy Brian blandmac@aol.com 775 Mt Pleasant Rd Pottstown 19465
54 Mancke Mike mmancke@comcast.net 267-577-1723 PO Box 339 Wycombe 18980
55 Matthews Bob bcmatthews2@verizon.net 610-287-6481 208 Silverbrook Drive Schwenksville 19473
56 Mayall Kenneth kenmayfish@yahoo.com 215-368-7442 452 Fairview Ave. Hatfield 19440
57 Mc Devitt Don dmcdevitt@mac.com
58 McCann Stephen jeeps4sure@hotmail.com 6421 Thomas Paine CT ANDALUSIA 19020
59 McDaniel Kenneth k1491mc@verizon.net 215-752-1392 11 Bluebonnet Road Langhorne 19047
60 McGeehan Chris ckworld@comcast.net 215-514-9697 306 Greenwood Ave Jenkintown 19046
61 McKenna Joe jfmckenna@comcast.net



62 Metzger Rich richmetzger57@gmail.com 215-249-8553 1122 Creamery Road Perkasie 18944
63 Miller Ray riversage@me.com 215-317-0259 4110 Whiting Road Philadelphia 19154
64 Mooney Rich mooney4@rcn.com 484-571-1557 1016 Broadway Ave. Secane 19018
65 Mullen Leo lee.mullen@verizon.net 215-836-1310 8018 Flourtown Ave. Wyndmoor 19038
66 Nack Steve snackmd@gmail.com 215-603-4364 903 Chesterfield Drive Lower Gwynedd 19002
67 Pellegrino Dino lifeontheflyline@gmail.com
68 Pellegrino Michael michael.a.pellegrino@gmail.com 3621 Winona Street Philadelphia 19129
69 Pigeon Joseph joseph.pigeon@villanova.edu 613 Apache Lane Plymouth Meeting 19462
70 Pigeon Robert rlpigeon@verizon.net
71 Pitonak Joseph F josephfpitonak@verizon.net 215-817-5079 816 Central Ave Southampton 18966
72 Pollock Tony antpollock@aol.com 215-540-0752 1541 Cooper Drive Ambler 19002
73 Quinn Patrick quinnpat@comcast.net 610-547-9913 6 Loretta Lane Plymouth Meeting 19462
74 Radel Wayne wayneradel@yahoo.com 215-280-7198 2529 Horsham Rd Apt K16 Hatborough 19040
75 Raudonis  Chuck chuckraudonis@yahoo.com 4844598968 425 Turtle Lane Langhorne 19047
76 Regan Jack jreganjr@twcny.rr.com 3157178908 13365
77 Regan Patrick pejregan@aol.com 302-353-7266 19711
78 Roush Barry 234 HAMLIN AVE TELFORD 18969
79 Schroding Clayton claylew60@yahoo.com 267-374-3344
80 Schulte James schultejim@msn.com 215-802-1974 771 Moccasin Drive Harleysville 19438
81 Shettsline James M jshettsline@gmail.com 215-694-4837 124 Woodview Road North Wales 19454
82 Shillington David transmaster4@hotmail.com 215-942-2630 1105 Orchid Road Warminster 18974
83 Shockley Jim jeshockley@comcast.net 1216 Welsh Road Ambler 19007
84 Szlachta Rick paflytier197@aol.com 215-837-0077 1644 Whitehouse Road Maple Glen 19002
85 Tabas Lee lee@tabasfunding.com 610-308-0525 1 Dove Lane Haverford 19041
86 Thomson James williamgtn@gmail.com 2154075780 1457 Noble Road Rydal 19046
87 Townend Chris chris.townend@villanova.edu610-506-2507 708 Beechwood Road Media 19063
88 Walsh John jackwalshtx@gmail.com
89 Wenrich Bryon bryonwenrich@gmail.com 3425 N Concord Drive Center Valley 18034
90 Wermuth Dave fishman1231@aol.com 215-946-3678 7 Granite Road Levittown 19057
91 Wert Eric ericfwert@outlook.com 215-872-3032 1648 Forest Hills Drive Hatfield 19440
92 Yocum Mack lolly5500@aol.com 2153627479



93 Yocum Mark markyocum76@yahoo.com 610-585-2338 2215 Cooper Drive Schwenksville 19473
94 Young Terry youngtj@gmail.com 832-512-1580 77 Walter Road Chalfont 18914


